CAMPEONATO REGIONAL JUNIOR INVIERNO

(ooyeaas
3
NATACION

L3)

RIS

El mejor tiempo

Duo Técnico Junior

Posicior orde de salida
1 .A.D. SANTA CRUZ (Elizabeth Rodriguez, Ciara Rodriguez)
2 RC NAUTICO DE TF. (Alba Gonzalez, Dafne Cabello)
3 .RC NAUTICO DE TF2. (Sofia Fajardo, Silvia Garrido R- Carlota Vigil )
4 -A.D. SANTA CRUZ2 (Carlota Carro, Atenea Avilés R- Nerea Hernandez)

Total
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000



